
AKA LOT 38 TUSTENUGEE
PLANTATION UNIT II UNREC:
COMM NE COR, RUN W 1318.54

EDWARDS JAMES J/EDWARDS JOSSIE M
213 SW WALLFLOWER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-6S-16-09696-138
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0

162,697

1214/1824 5/13/2011 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA PLANTATION C

JAMES J & JOSSIE ED

1210/1269 7/31/2010 WD U V 38 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL R & BENITA E 
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2024HX Base Yr

213 SW WALLFLOWER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,735 106.4000 63.84 110,762 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 2024 1,200 30,643

FEP 540 85 2024 459 11,721

FOP 216 35 2024 76 1,941

1,956 1,735 44,305

FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=24,-7] E36 S15 W36 N15 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=12,8] E48 S25 W48 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=29,33] E27 S8 W27 N8 $
.
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2024
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15

36

15
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2024
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25

48

25
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2024

27

8

27

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,592

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 100 2024 2023 100 700

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,500

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500
23,392

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


